
60 Weight 3 Ply 100m/109yds 600m/656yds 4882 yds

APPROXIMATE METERS/YARDS PER PRODUCT PUT-UP

40 Weight 3 Ply N/A 400m/437yds 2849 yds

50 Weight 3 Ply 100m/109yds 500m/547yds 3797 yds

Art. 37 SpoolThread Type Art. 43N Spool Art. 43125 125 Gram Cone

143m/156yds

PERLE FINCA

FINCROCHET

Thread Size

03

05

08

12

16

5 Gram Ball

N/A

N/A

N/A

53m/58yds

71m/78yds

10 Gram Ball

27m/30yds

44m/48yds

70m/77yds

106m/116yds

877m/959yds

Thread Size

10

20

30

40

50

50 Gram Ball

285m/312yds

450m/492yds

595m/651yds

794m/868yds

1042m/1140yds

1191m/1303yds

1389m/1519yds

FINCA MOULINE EMBROIDERY FLOSS

Thread Type 6-Ply Skein

60

80

100

Cotton 8m/8.75yds

Metallic 8m/8.75yds

PRESENCIA 100% EGYPTION COTTON SEWING THREAD


