APPROXIMATE METERS/YARDS PER PRODUCT PUT-UP

PERLE FINCA

Thread Size	5 Gram Ball 10 Gram Ball	
03	N/A	27m/30yds
05	N/A	44m/48yds
08	N/A	70m/77yds
12	53m/58yds	106m/116yds
16	71m/78yds	143m/156yds

FINCROCHET

Thread Size	50 Gram Ball	
10	285m/312yds	
20	450m/492yds	
30	595m/651yds	
40	794m/868yds	
50	877m/959yds	
60	1042m/1140yds	
80	1191m/1303yds	
100	1389m/1519yds	

FINCA MOULINE EMBROIDERY FLOSS

Thread Type	6-Ply Skein	
Cotton	8m/8.75yds	
Metallic	8m/8.75yds	

PRESENCIA 100% EGYPTION COTTON SEWING THREAD

Thread Type	Art. 37 Spool	Art. 43N Spool	Art. 43125 125 Gram Cone
40 Weight 3 Ply	N/A	400m/437yds	2849 yds
50 Weight 3 Ply	100m/109yds	500m/547yds	3797 yds
60 Weight 3 Ply	100m/109yds	600m/656yds	4882 yds